
Day Date Host Location Address Region

Sunday 12/3/2023 Peer Pressure WC UWM Sports Comples, Pontiac  867 S Blvd E, Pontiac, MI 48341 Metro

Sunday 12/10/2023 Anchor Bay WC Anchor Bay HS 6319 County Line Rd, Fair Haven, MI 48023 Metro

Sunday 12/17/2023 Waterford WC NE

Sunday 1/7/2024 Dakota WC Dakota HS 21051 21 Mile Rd, Macomb, MI 48044 Metro

Sunday 1/14/2024 Henry Ford WC Henry Ford II HS  11911 Clinton River Rd, Sterling Heights, MI 48313 Metro Goodrich* MMWA Open

Sunday 1/21/2024 Warren Pride WC Warren Woods Tower HS 27900 Bunert Rd, Warren, MI 48088 Metro (*1/13/2024)

Sunday 1/28/2024 Center Line WC Center Line HS 26300 Arsenal St, Center Line, MI 48015 Metro Fenton MMWA Open

Sunday 2/4/2024 Oxford Duals Oxford HS 745 N. Oxford Rd.  Oxford, MI 48371 None

Sunday 2/11/2024 Romeo WC Romeo HS 62300 Jewell Rd, Washington, MI 48094 Metro

Sunday 2/18/2024 Fraser WC Fraser HS 34270 Garfield Rd, Fraser, MI 48026 Metro Lapeer MMWA Open

Sunday 2/25/2024 Motor City WC Chippewa Valley HS 18300 19 Mile Road, Clinton Twp., MI 48038 Metro

Sunday 3/3/2024 Almont WC Almont HS 4701 Howland Rd, Almont, MI 48003 NE Regional (TBD) MMWA Open

Sunday 3/10/2024 Regional TBD Metro State MMWA Open

Saturday 3/16/2024 Future Stars Henry Ford II HS  11911 Clinton River Rd, Sterling Heights, MI 48313 Metro

Th-Sun March 21-24 State Finals Wings Event Center 3600 Vanrick Dr, Kalamazoo, MI 49001 ALL

Optional Choice

Oxford Wrestling Club 23-24 Schedule (MYWAY)


